
Monday 1/8/2024 Monday 4/15/2024 Monday 7/22/2024 Monday 10/28/2024

Monday 1/22/2024 Monday 4/29/2024 Monday 8/5/2024 Monday 11/11/2024

Monday 2/5/2024 Monday 5/13/2024 Monday 8/19/2024 Monday 11/25/2024

Monday 2/19/2024 *Tuesday 5/28/2024 *Tuesday 9/3/2024 Monday 12/9/2024

Monday 3/4/2024 Monday 6/10/2024 Monday 9/16/2024 Monday 12/23/2024

Monday 3/18/2024 Monday 6/24/2024 Monday 9/30/2024 Monday 1/6/2025

Monday 4/1/2024 Monday 7/8/2024 Monday 10/14/2024

Service Area: Town of Walden

 

2024 Curbside Recycling Collection Schedule

(paper, cardboard, plastic & metal)

Contact us at www.republicservices.com or by phone at (423) 867-4650

* denotes a week with an observed holiday, collection service will run one day later than normal as a result of the holiday




